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35680000m0 MMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DrvrstoN No Shopprna lndiote Oate lndicate Date lndi6te oate lndicate Date CoDorat€ Eudqd s,m.m 500.m m

ll
1td

35m8000m00
O6lgn a ReM.Cybd Gym d Fl@r TA anddg

rcMIN

GENEru
SERVICES
DlvtsroN No lndicte Oat€ lndicate Date lndi6te oate Corporate Budqd a50,m.m 8S,000 00

35680000000
EmBrgency Prqardn6s Dnlly Busin6s
Contnuaty R6sili€ncy Trainings + Mateials ADMIN

GENEW
SERVICES
DIVISION No lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicte Date Corporate Budqd 5m,m.m 500.000 00 I Lot

3568m0m0
Emerqoncy Setety EqpU Di3aster E€cualion Tooli
I PaBphornalae6 MMIN

GENERAL
SERVtCES
DtvtstoN No

NP-53.9 - Sm.ll Vrlu6
lndiaie oate lndict€ D.te lndic.ie Dat€ Coroorate Budod t.s,m.m 1.sm.mm

350680000000
lndMdualAr@n Untu includang ddel

ADMIN

GENEru
SERVICES
DtvtstoN No lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate BudE6l 1,5m,m.m 1,500,000.00 1 lol

3ffi()m
sysl.mg d*i6 for oldricitylnsbll Eddd

MMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DrvlsroN No CompdtM6 Erddanq lndi6te Dat€ lndi6te D.te lndicte D.te lndi@t€ Date CorFrde Budqd I,m,m.m 1,m,mom

P500,m0 00 to
P1,m,m.m

35m80000000 MMIN

GENEru
SERVICES
DtvrsroN No

NP-539-SmallValua
lndicate Dat€ lndiote Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd $.m.m 50.000 00

35680000000
Rdudbil r6pl.6 dlin$, Mllprpds on 6ll FbB'
lobby ares MMIN

GENEUL
SERVICES
DtvtstoN

NP-539-SmallValu8
lndicte Dat€ lndi6te Date lndicat€ Date lndi€te oate CorpoEte Budqd m0.om-m 500.000 00

35m80000000
Refu6ish/ replaco ofi@ milstations, tabls,

ADMIN

GENEru
SERVtCES
DtvtstoN No

NP53.9 - Small Valu.
lndi€ate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate D.te CorDorate Budqd fl,m.m 500.000.00 1 lol

MMIN

GENERAI
SERVICES
DtvtstoN

NP-53.9 - Small Value
lndi€ate Oate lndicte Date CorpEt€ Budgd s,m.m 5m,000.00

35680000000
Rdl.l ol Dional PASX syd6m including upgmdo &

SMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DrvtstoN No

NP-53.9 - Sm.ll Velu6
lndicat€ Dat€ lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqd 2,m,m.00 2.000.000 00

RenMU or E{en6ion
d ContEd

35680000000
Rep.iil lfrdorwllls at V.iou3 FlooB'Woft

ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
otvtstoN No

NP-53.9 ' Smrll Velu6
lndicate Dat€ lndiGte Oate lndicat€ O.t€ ffi,m.m 500,000 00

3568ot)m Reainting of DP Building Fa@d6 MMIN

GENEM
SERVICES
DlvrstoN No Compdiive Bddino lndacate oat€ lndidt€ oate lndi€te Date lndicete Date Corrcrato Eudqd 3,m.m.m 3,m0,mm

AWMDED (MZR
SUILDERS)

35680000000
R€pdir/ rqla6 Smge & Sump Pump Mdo6 &

ADMIN

GENEML
SERVtCES
DtvtsloN No lndiet€ Date lndi6te Date lndi6te O.te lndi6te Date Corporalo Budqd m.m.m 3m,m0 m

35m000mm
Rryi/ rqlaewndm andor door glass pan€lJ

AOMIN

GENEru
SERVICES
DtvtstoN No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Datc lndiate Date CoDorato Budqd ffi,m.m 500,000.00 1 lot

35680000000
R#arl@le hd{ Wdd Pump MdoB + ffi
rdaad a6rd6 ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DrvrstoN No

NP-53.9 - Smlll V.luo
lndicate Date lndi6te oate lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporat6 B0dq6t 3m.m.m 300,000 00

35m80000000
Rop8kfepb€ Malo & Ffral6 CR's inddg
r6pal@m6nt d san[6ry fi(ur6 ADMIN

GENEru
SERVICES
DtvtstoN No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ corporat6 Budqd 200,m.00 200.000 00

350680000000
Rqlace deldiv6 (sorvafu6, hos6 & fus hosa
€binds ADMIN

GENEru
SERVTCES
DIVISION No lndicate Date lndicte Dat€ lndicate D.t€ lhdi6te Date Corporato Budqd 2m,@.m 200.000 00

3506800m000

R6pl3d R6par LVSA 1&'s dddiw e6sod6
to include c( bkE E othd ddd€Lrelald

AOMIN

GENEML
SERVtCES
DlvtstoN No lndicate Oate lndi6t€ Oate lndicate oate lndicate Date Corporals Budoet 500,m.m 500,000 m

356m000000 ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DrvrsroN No

NP-539-SmallValue
lndi6re Dare lndiete Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Dat€ CorFrate Budod m,m.m 2m,000.00

356800m000
Reffit€ryrool Buildrng A & B R@fdeks incldg
Front E R6r Canopi6 ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DtvtstoN No

NP-53.2 Em€rgffcy
Cases lndicat€ o.te lndicate Dat. CorDorat€ Budad 4m.m.m 4,000,000.m

AWARDED (JG NOM
BUILDERS)

35680000000 Seurity SeM6 ADMIN

GENERA
SERVICES
DIVISION No ComDetjtive Eiddrno lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budo€t 8,m0.m.m 8.000.000 00

AWARDED TO STAR
SECURITY (1 YeaT

and 1 Year Ei€nsion)

3s680000000 AOMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DIVISION ShoDDrno lndiole Date CorDorate Budod m,m.m 300.000 00

3568m0m0
Supply , lnstallatlon , Testing and Commissionig of

ADMIN
SERVICES
DtvtstoN No

NP-539-SmallValus
lndi6te Date lndiate Dare lndicate Date lndi@te Dat€ CorDorat€ Budod m,m.m 200,0m m

35680000000
Supply , lnst.lletion and Commissioning of
adddDnal Oignal CCW Camtras ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVtCES
DtvrstoN No

NP-539-Sm.llVeluo
lndicate D.te lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorat6 Budod ffi,m.m 500,0m.m

35680000000
Supply , lnshlldion and Commissioning ot
addfional DoorA@ess Conrol Dwic6 ADMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DtvlstoN

NP-539-SmrllValu.
lndicate Date lndic.te Date lndicat€ Dat€ Corporet6 Budqd s0.m.m 500,000.00

35680000000 Vehde Dash CamV Cameras

GENERA
SERVtCES
DtvtstoN No ShoDpinq lndicat€ Date lndi@te Oat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqst m.m.00 300.000 00
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35680mm00
Rdab. r6nM€ AHU oom3 into 3tohga andor

S6U Filinq Shds



3568m000m MMIN
SERVICES
orvrsroN No Compdtk Bidding lndicte Oate CorDorate Budod 8,S7,m.m 8,997,m 00

Addnional item to be
indudd

356mmm
O6ign & Renovats Various Floor Ar*s incldg

ADMIN

GENEW
SERVICES
DtvrsroN No Compdilve Biddin9 5.S.@.@ 5.500.m.00

3568m00000
lndallation of Modular Workslations incldg

MMIN

GENERAL
SERVICES
DlvrstoN Compdilive Brdding Corcorate Budod 2,il,m.@ 2,500,000 00

3568m00000
Eanhquake Rsording lnstrumstation including

ADMIN
SERVICES
DrvrsroN NO Compdnive Biddrng Corcoral8 Budod Lm,m.m 1,200,000 00

3568m@0 Cordl6s Telephon€ ADMIN
LOGIS ilC
DtvtstoN No Shopping lndicat€ Date lndic.te Date lndicate Date Corporate Budad 3.m.m 3 000 00

35m8m00m0
op€n ShdB ( 7z (H) x 48" (w) x 16" (D)
GAUGE: 16 ) SMIN

LOGISTIC
DtvtstoN No Shopping lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 50,m0.m 50.000 00 MaF19

35680000000 HP D6kjet Pnnter ADMIN OMD-SFD Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Date Corporate Budoet t2,m.m 12.000 00 2 UNITS
35680000000 5 Laptop ADMIN OMO-SFD No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Cor9orate Budqd 90,m0.m 90.000 00 2 UNIT

35680000000 Uteml Fil6 Cabinet (!lay6r) AOMIN OM}SFD No lndicate Date hdicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 10,m.m 10 000 00
35m80000000 Ofiic€ Chai MMIN OMD-SFD No Shopping lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGt€ Oate CorDorat€ Budod 7,m.m 7 000 00

350680000000 64G Micro SO kth Adaptor ADMIN RA 91S No Shoppinq lndiGte Dat€ lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate oate Coroorate Bodod 2,174.N 2,174.OO

35680000000 A3 Stre Bond PaDer {80 GSM) AOMIN RA 91& Shoppinq lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicat€ oate lndicate Date Co.oorate Eudod 6,m.m 6,500 00

3568m00000 AC PowerAdaDter Charser for Sonv HDR-PJ575 ADMIN u91& No ShoppinE lndicate Date lndacate Dat€ lndiGte Date lndicate Dat€ Corcorale Budoet 3,m.m 3,000 00
1 unil Additional it€fi

to b includd

350680000000 Adaptor ADMIN RA 91& Shoppino lndicate oate hdi@te Date lndicate Date CorDorele Budoet 7m.m 700 00 to b6 included
35m8m00000 ADMIN u 91& Shoppino lndicate Dete lndicete Date lndicte Date lndicate Date Comorale Budoet m.m 800.00 2 pcs

35680000000 Chats ADMIN RA 919 ShooDino lndiote Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi6te D.te m,m.m
35m80000000 lndi.ate Date Coroorate Budoet 1,m.m 1,200.0c 3 pcs

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Date Coroorate Budoet 3,m.m 3,000 0

35m80000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date 1,m.m 1,400

35m80000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date il,000.m 30,000 lndi€te Oat6
35680m00m lndicate Date 15,m.m 15,000 4 unfrs

35m80000000 HDMI Cable u s1& ShooDino t.3s.m 1.350.m

120.000 00 2 UNITS

-aleral Stel Cabinet 35.000 00 2 pcs

350680000000 Micro SD CARD RA 9184 ShoDoino 10.000.00 10 000.00

rstc Storage 10 pcs

35,m0 00 lndicare oate
taplsr Heary Duty

350680000000 RA S184 ShooDino 75,m0.00 75,000.00

35680000000 UPS ADMIN RA 9184 No 5.0@.m 5.000 00

35680000000 AOMIN M91& No Shopping lndicat€ Oate lndicate Dat€ $,m.m 50.000.00

35680000000 ADMIN RSSD No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi6te oate CorDorde Budqd 2$,m.m 250 000 00 15 ocs
35680000000 A4 Slicker Paper (mate) ADM!N RSSD No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ hdicate Date Coroorale Budoet 10.000.00

35680000000 ADOBE Acrobat Professional Edition ADMIN RSSO Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndi.at€ Date lndicate Date 45.000.00 3 lot (12 months)

35680000000 ADOBE Cr6ate Cloud Renwal AOMIN RSSD NO lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date corDorate Budod 0,000.00 40,000.00 I lot {12 mos)

35m80000000 Ceilinq Orb[ Fan ADMIN RSSD No Shoppinq lndicate Oate lndi.ate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date CorDorate Eudod 3,m.m 3,000.00
1 F &d[ronal [em to

350680000000 Book S€nn6r AOMIN RSSD No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate D.re lndicate Date lndi.ate Oat€ CorDorate Eudoet 50,0m.@ 50 000 00 1pc

350680000000
Boob to supFd S6 A6dmYs Progmm thruS
(Print and Non Dnnt) ADMIN RSSD ShoDoino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet @,m0.00 400 000 00 lndicate Date

35680000000 lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicte Oate Coroorate Eudod 20,m.m 1pc
Shopoino lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 1m,m0.00 100 000 00

35680000000 DMS SeNer (brandod) RSSD lndicate Date 2m,m.m 200.000.00
lndicate oat€ 200 pcs

350680000000 Gal€ Count lD System for Library AOMIN RSSD No lndicate Date 300.000.00 300.000.00 1 lot
35680000000 HP Laseid (CF217A) ADMIN RSSD No Shopping lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 3 PCS

350680000000 HP Lassrtet (CF219A) ADMIN RSSD No Shopping lndi€ate Date lndicate Date 3 PCS

35680000000
Online Joumal Database
(oEoc/sc€/ETc) ADMIN RSSD No lndicate Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date Corporate Budod 700,0@.00 700.m0 00 1 Lot

35680000000 Othsr non slockablo items ADMIN RSSD No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd 5,000.m 5,000.00

35680000000 Paper Shrdder ADMIN RSSD Shopping lndicate Date indicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budqd 10,m.@ 10 000 00 1Dc

35680000000
Periodical Subscdptons (Broadsh@ts, 3

ADMIN RSSD No
NP-539-SmallValue

lndiete Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date lndicat€ Date CorDorate Eudod 60.m.m 60,000 00

35680000000 Plaslic Storaqe Box (501) ADMIN RSSD No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 130,@0.00 130,000 00
35m80000000 ADMIN RSSD No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndic.te Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budoet 20,0m.00 20 000 00

35m80000000 ADMIN RSSD No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 10,m0.00 10,000 00

35680000000 ADMIN RSSD No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorale Budoet 1,@0.@ 1,000 00 200 pcs

35680000000 RSSD Consultancy ADMIN RSSD NO lndicate Date lndacate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorat€ Budod 50.0m.00 50,000.00

35680000000 Sotoer UPS ADMIN RSSO No Shoooinq lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorale Budod 10.m.m 10 000 00 1PC
35680000000 Stapler ADMIN RSSD NO ShopDinq lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorat€ Budoet 1,0@.00 1,000.00 8 pcs

35680000000 RSSO No
NP-53.9 - Small Value

lndicate Date lndiote Oate 100,w.@ 100,000 00

35680000000 Travsl and Accomodation ADMIN RSSO lndiate Daie lndicate Date lndicte Date lndicate Oate 1m,m.m 100.000 00
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a meters Addntonal
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NP-5J.9 - 5m4il VatUe
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35680000000 Turnitin Plaqiarism Chocksr ADMIN RSSD lndicat€ oate lndi6te Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date 07,6&.m 407,680.00

35680m0000 ADMIN RSSO lndi.at€ Date lndicate Date 15,m.m

350680000000 RSSD Shoooino lndicate oate lndicate Date lndicate Date 3,5m.m 3,500.00
35m8m00000 lndioie Dat€ lndiate Dat€ 5,m.m 5,Om 00

3506800m000
W@@ands and der Mddal for 5 lays Stdl

MMIN RSSO Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndicte Oate lndi@te Date lndicate Date CorDorat8 Budod 2S,m.m 250 000 m 15 pcs

35m80000000 Airpod TEnsferfor APO GBM d6l6qates APO No Shoppinq lndicat€ Date lndiGte Oate lndi.ate Date lndacate Date CorDorat€ Budod 2il,@0.00 2&,000 00
35680m0m0 ALin One kkjd Printer fo Shoppinq lndiote Date lndiGt€ Date lndi.ate Date Corcorat8 Budod 1a.m.m 14,000.00 1pc
35m80000000 Bus Rental forAPO GBM Site Visit APO No Shoppinq lndiete Date lndicate Oat€ lndicate Oate CorDorata Budod 120,m0.00 120,000 00
35680000000 CELL CAROS No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicete Date Corcorat€ Budod 15,m.m 15.000 00 30
350680000000 Computer Set (deshop) No Shopprng hdicate Date Corporale Budqef 40.000 00

Cultural Prosenhtion No Shopping lndicate Date lndiote Date Corporale Budqd
Dig[al Voie Reorder No Shopping lndicate Date lndicat€ D.te CoDorale Budqd 1pc
Flash Driv6 No Shopping lndicete Date lndicate Date lndi6te Date Corporale Budqet 135 pcs.

35m0m0000 Fundion Rooms tor PO GBM PO No Shopping lndiat€ Date lndic.te Oate lndicte Date CoDorate Budqd s2,fl_m
35680000000 GEL PEN 0.5(RED) APO No lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budod 237.50 10 pcs

35680000000 GELPENO5(RED) APO No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate 0ate lndicate Date Coroorat6 Budod 322.S 10 pcs.

35680000000 GLUE STICK APO No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Oate lndicate Date CoDorate Budod 132.m 6p6
350680000000 INSTITUTIONAL GIVilWAYS APO No Shopping lndicat€ Date lndicate Oate Corporate Budod 500 pcs

3568m00000 LaptoP No Shopping lndiGate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date CoDorde Budod 1m,m.m 100,000 00 1F
35m80000000 Laptop Rental No lndicat€ Date lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date hdicate Date Corporale Budoet 1m,0m.m 20 pcs

350680000000 Las€rJd Printer No Shopping lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiote Date Corcorate Budod 25,m.m 25,000.00 1pc
35680000000 Lights and Sounds forSO GBM No Shoppanq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiote Date Coroorate Budod m,m.m 300.000.00
350680000000 Meding PackageforAPO GBM APO No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndiote DaE lndicate Date lndiGte Date CorDorate Eudoet 707,m.m 797,500 00
35680000000 No Shoppino lndiGt€ Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicte Dat€ Corcorate Budoel $,m.m 50.000 m

35680000000
Publicdion & Promotion for APO GBM (Pr6s
Rel@se) No Shoppinq lndi.at€ Date lndi6te oate lndicete Date lndicate Dat€ CorDorate Budod 1m,m.m 100.000.00

35680000000 RolLin Scanner dh OCR NO Shoppinq lndiGte Date lndiGte Date lndiGate Date lndicate Dat€ Coroorate Budod 25,m.m 25.000.00 lpc
35680000000 Room Accommodation for PO DAP Team No lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoel 533,0m.m 533 000.00 lndicate Date

35680000000
kurity & Mdi6l h6 lorAPO GgM
Dddd6 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Corporate Budqd t$.000.m 150.000.00

350680000000 TARPAULIN / Sionaqe ShoDDinq lndicate 0.te lndicate oate lndicate Date lndi.at€ Date CorDorate Budoet 1m.000.00 100.000.00
35680000000 Room Ac@mdation forAPO GaM Od4at6 ShoDDinq lndicate Dat€ lndicete Date lndicate Oate lndi€ate Date CorDorate Budoet 1,750,000.00 1.750.m0.00 lndi€te D6te

35680000000 Acomodation DAPCC Taoafrv {10.000 x 5) AO 25 lndicate 0ate lndicte oate lndicte Date 50,m.m 50 000.00

350680000000 Aeomodation DAPCC Taoauav 16.000 x 30) AO 25 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Dare lndicate D.te 180,om.m 180.000 00

35m80000000 lndiGte Date lndi6te Date lndicate Dale m.m 600 00
35m80000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date 2.m.m 2 000.00

35680000000 AO 25 lndicate Date 3.m.m

35m80000000 Cellphone repatr AO 25 NO 2.0@.m 2 000 00

187.m.m 187 000 00

2.000.m 2 000 00

5.m.m 6 000.00
350680000000 lndicate Date 5.m0.m 5.000.00

350680000000 AO 25 Shoooino 1.m.m 1 000 00
5mm 500 00

1.2m.m 1.200.00

lndicate Date Coroorste Budod 11.m0.00 11.000.00

lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorste Budoet 6.0m.m 6.000.00

G.m.m 45 000 00

35m80000000 Fundion Room (vtrata) CFG AO 25 No 18.m.m 18 000 00

35S80000000 CFG AO 25 No Shopping lndicate Dat€ lndicate Date 20 mo oo
2 pcs AOd[ronal ftem

to be includod

35m80000000 CFG AO 25 No Shoppins lndicate Date lndicat€ Date Corporate Budqet t2mm 12 500 00
2 E Mdnionel M

to b6 includd

35m80000000 HDMI Adaptor CFG AO 25 No Shoppinq lndict€ Date lndicate Date lndrcate Date lndicate Date CorDorale Budo€t 3,m.m 3,000.00
Additonal item to be

includd
350680000000 CFG AO 25 No Shoppinq lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budoet 3,0m.m 3,000.00 2

35680000000 CFG AO 25 No Shopprnq lndicat€ Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicte Date Coroorate Budod 2m,m.m 200.000 00 4 unils

35680000000 Laser Jet Toner Canon CE505A CFG AO 25 No Shopojno lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicat€ Date lndicate Date CorDorate Budod 1m,0m.m 168,000.00 60

35m80000000 L6ter Env€lope CFG AO 25 ShoDpino lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 1,200.00 1,200.00

35680000000 AO 25
NP-539-SmallValue

lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate aao.om.m 840.000 00

350680000000 Meoa Box 501 AO 25 ShoDDino lndicate Date lndicate Dat€ lndicate Dat€ lndicat€ Date CorDorate Budoet 100.000.00 100.000 00

2m p6 rwased the
emount from P$0 00

to P100,000 00

350680000000 lndicate Date lndi.ate Date Indicate Dat€ lndicate oat€ 5.m.m 5 000 00 I
35m80000000 lndicate oat€ lndicte Dat€ lndi.ate Oate lndi.ate Oat€ Coroorate Budoet 1.ffi.m 1.500.00
350680000000 lndic.te Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Date Coroorate Budoet 187,m0.00 187 000 00

35680000000 lndi6te Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Oate CorDorate gudod 187.m.m 187 000 00

350680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndiGte Date CorDorate Budoet 10.m0.00 10,000 00

35m80000000 lndiGte Date lndicte Date lndicate Date hdiGte oate CorDorate Budod 5,m.m 5.000 00
35680000000 Pleslic Divider AO 25 ShoDDino Indicate Dat€ lndicate Date lndicate Date Corcorate Budod 4.2m.m 4.200 00 300

35m80000000 Plastc Foidabe Table AO 25 Shoooano lndi6te Date lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Oate CorDorate Budod 20.m_m 20 000 00
350680000000 lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Date lndicate Oate Coroorate Budod 3,m0.00 3.000 00 2

35m80000000 lndicate Dare lndicate Date lndicate Date lndi.ate Date CorDorste Budoet 5.m0.m 5.000.00 2

350680000000 AO 25 lndicate Date 3-OO0.m 3.000.00 1

Indicate Date Coroorate Budod 27.250.@ 27.250.OO

lndicate Oate lndicate Date lndicate Oate 1,m0.00 1.000.00
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IUPS

ProDedv and Verue

ProDedv and V6nue

Pr...dv and Vehr.

CFG No shopprngAO ?5
AO 25

Shopping

I shopping

Shopping

lndadt€ oate
lndacate oate

I tnaiote oate


